Nearb

urg Producing Co.

Neptune 31 Fed. #1

Eddy

307
735
976
1,298
1,773
2,246
2,718
3,188
3,252
3,772
4,249
4,723
5,198
5,676
6,153
6,643
7,110
7,588
8,100
8,279
8,718
9,214
9,339
9,370
9,447
9,540
9,632
9,789
10,287
10,799
11,203

]

Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/4

3/4
3/4

3/4
3/4

3/4

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

3/4

3/4
2-1/2
3-1/2 .
3-1/2
2-3/4
2-3/4

1-1/2
1/2

1/2
3/4

fay P

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
this _27th  day of _October , 1998 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY. /452;5’(47

Notary Publlc for Mldla%

'My Commission Explres 8/2/2000 County, Texas

AT ALICE KEEL
@. NOTARY PUBLIC
AP H State of Texas
A \Q Comm. Exp. 08-02-2000

i s

wor

..... .,..m..,



