Nearburg Producing Co. Neptune 31 Fed. #1 Eddy Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

307	1/4
735	1
976	3/4
1,298	3/4
1,773	1
2,246	3/4
2,718	3/4
3,188	1
3,252	1
3,772	3/4
4,249	1
4,723	1
5,198	3/4
5,676	3/4
6,153	3/4
6,643	3/4
7,110	1
7,588	3/4
8,100	1
8,279	1
8,718	3/4
9,214	2-1/2
9,339	3-1/2
9,370	3-1/2
9,447	2-3/4
9,540	2-3/4
9,632	2
9,789	1-1/2
10,287	1/2
10,799	1/2
11,203	3/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

 \cdot

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>27th</u> day of <u>October</u>, 19<u>98</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

de la com

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

